
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC,if 

appliable

1 N/A Purnendu Pal 666,571        666,571        No
2 N/A Saonli Chakraborty 163,731        163,731        No
3 N/A Abhishek Aggarwal 282,975        282,975        No
4 N/A Animesh Prabhanshu 127,531        127,531        No
5 N/A Sujit Kanoria 30,321,475   -                 No 30,321,475        

Total 31,562,283   1,240,808     30,321,475        

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks,i
f any

Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Sarga Hotel Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 11-02-2022 ; List of Creditors as on : 24-01-2023

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)  (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, 
if any

Name of employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues,that 
may be 
set off


